Coaches:

Milford

(G) JV Basketball o Alicia Flint

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-V?:T 'IIE'I"I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
CANCELLED Nov | Regular @ Unadilla Valley 7:00 g"c":g'gl/ High NL
26,2018 Season (UV/GMU) PM G
ym
Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
CANCELLED Nov Regular . 5:30 Milford Gym
28,2018 Wed Season @ South Kortright PM S K School Central Departure Time: NL
School 4:15 PM
CANCELLED Nov . Regular 5:30 Milford
30, 2018 Fri Season Stamford PM School NL
Regular
Dec 1, 2018 Sat Season (Pat Gilbertsville-Mount TBD Laurens NL
Grasso Upton School
Tournament)
Regular 5:30 Laurens
Dec 4, 2018 Tue Season Oxford PM School NL
Regular
Season . .
Dec 6, 2018 Thu  (Anton Remy Harpursville 4.00 Milford L
PM School
Basketball
Tournament)
. AFTON
Regular Sidney, Hancock . .
Dec 6, 2018 Thu Season  (Deposit 5:00 630 CENTRAL L
(Tournament) Hancock) @ Afton PM PM  SCHOOL
OLD GYM
CANCELLED Dec Fri Regular Morris 4:00 5:30 Milford NL
7,2018 Season (Edmeston/Morris) PM PM School
. AFTON
Regular Sidney, Hancock . .
Dec 7, 2018 Fri Season (Deposit- ;l\?/’lo Igl\(jlo (SJICE;H-(SF({)'?_L L
(Tournament) Hancock) @ Afton
OLD GYM
Vincent
. Regular 5:30 de
Dec 14, 2018 Fri Season @ Schenevus PM Ciliberti . L
Gymnasium
Regular Gilbertsville-Mount 5:30  7:00 Laurens
Dec 18, 2018 Tue Season Upton PM PM  School L
CANCELLED Dec Fri Regular Gilbertsville-Mount 5:30  7:00 Milford L
21,2018 Season Upton PM PM School
. Regular @ Morris 5:30 Morris
Jan 11, 2019 Fri Season (Edmeston/Morris) PM School L
Regular Richfield Springs  5:30 Laurens
Jan 15,2019 Tue  goason (Richfield/ODY)  PM School L
CANCELLED Jan Fri Regular Richfield Springs 5:30 Milford L
18, 2019 Season (Richfield/ODY) PM School
Regular
Feb 5, 2019 Tue Season (TVL Richfield Springs 5:30 7:00 Laurens L

Tournament (Richfield/ODY) PM PM  School
Game)

Date: 2024-11-30



	Milford (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Alicia Flint
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


